FSC Acceleration 2022
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Cerber Motorsport
CULS Prague Formula Racing
YTU Racing
FaSTDa Racing - Combustion
UPB Drive
BME Motorsport
PRz Racing Team
UniBo Motorsport
FS TUL racing
Aristotle Racing Team
CTU CarTech
Formula TU Ostrava
Centaurus Racing Team
Tampere Formula Student
HAN Formula Student
Warsaw University of Technology Racing Team
Aixtreme Racing
UNI Maribor Grand Prix Engineering
UCO Autosport
FESB Racing
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19.13
4.60
4.58
4.94
4.54
4.55
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5.00
5.11
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4.37
4.57
4.57
5.75
DNF
19.13
4.6
4.58
4.94
4.54
4.55
4.57

5.11
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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4.3
4.41
4.56
5.25
DNF

15.15
4.47

4.6
4.53
4.69
DNF
4.85
&5
5.29
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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4.5
4.49
4.51
5.09
DNF
4.59
4.55
4.58
4.67
4.63
DNF
4.74
5.96
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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4.41
4.42
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-FORMULA

439
4.61
4.41
4.42
DNF
4.47
4.49
45
4.86
4.76
DNF
4.71
5.36
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

STUDENT

CZECH REPUBLIC

43
4.41
4.41
4.42
DNF
4.47
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511
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DNF
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DNF
DNF
DNF



